tekspz 

· More stats...
· Games Played: 9069 

· Total Winnings: $47,778.06 

· Avg. Buy-In: $4.07 

· Biggest Buy-in: $215.00 

· ITM %: 28 

· Total Profit: $10,831.55 

· Average Profit: $1.19 

· Average ROI %: 29 

· More Features...
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statistics and graphs on tables >> Download super hud >> 

Favourites 

	Game 
	Games Played 
	Average Profit 
	Average ROI % 
	Total Profit 
	Buy-In 
	ITM % 
	Wins/Loses 

	$1.10+R NL Hold'em [3x-Turbo], $60K Gtd 
	119 
	$85.45 
	7768 
	$10,168.21 
	$1.10 
	8 
	9/110 

	$5.50 NL Hold'em [Turbo], $10K Gtd 
	16 
	$24.28 
	441 
	$388.48 
	$5.50 
	12 
	2/14 

	$0.10 NL Hold'em [turbo - $50 added] 
	175 
	$0.26 
	257 
	$44.91 
	$0.10 
	20 
	35/140 

	$109 NL Hold'em [Turbo, 1R1A], $30K Gtd 
	12 
	$133.40 
	122 
	$1,600.80 
	$109.00 
	25 
	3/9 

	$1.00 NL Hold'em [90 Players, Turbo] 
	58 
	$0.61 
	61 
	$35.60 
	$1.00 
	16 
	9/49 


Recent Large Cashes 

	Ended 
	Tournament 
	Buy-In+Fee 
	Rank 
	Prize 

	01/15/2014 
	$1.10+R NL Hold'em [3x-Turbo], $60K Gtd 
	$1.00+$0.10 
	3/13690 
	$9,931.59 

	02/03/2014 
	$215 NL Hold'em [Turbo], $30K Gtd 
	$200.00+$15.00 
	1/198 
	$6,636.92 

	02/05/2014 
	$44 NL Hold'em [Turbo], $15K Gtd 
	$40.00+$4.00 
	4/618 
	$1,903.44 

	01/27/2014 
	$109 NL Hold'em [Turbo], $30K Gtd 
	$100.00+$9.00 
	7/506 
	$1,644.50 

	02/07/2014 
	$109 NL Hold'em [Turbo, 1R1A], $30K Gtd 
	$100.00+$9.00 
	7/182 
	$1,568.00 
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